Ben Dames 939m Uur:00:00
lste jaars Benjamin Meisjes

O Joy Ul b w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

41
272
561
46
1273
571
570
1230
718
277
719
942
351
276
50
472
1229
278

Hubert Camille

Stas Elisa

Van Geet Stien
Verhelst Lise

Claeys Bo

Broodtaerts Lore
Eliano Marthe

Van Der Snickt Leontine
Van Campenhout Dieuwke
Okeke Hanna

Van Weverberg Ruth
Dierickx Margaux

Van Der Kelen Maite
Van Buggenhout Fien
Haydara Awa

Bernagie Mila

Ghekiere Jolenthe

De Nijs Lisa

Ben Dames 939m Uur:00:00
2de jaars Benjamin Meisjes

O Joy Ul w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Ben Heren

O Joy Ul b w N

el el el e e
b WO

39
557
48
1084
843
1213
406
566
713
25
553
237
1214
962
963
431
287

Baeten Myrthe
Taelemans Tine
Michiels Elise
Janssens Stella
De Saeger Laura
De Blende Stella
Verlinden Kaat
Bieseman Saar
Galle Ella
Masschelin Tess
Van Wemmel Renske
Emmerechts Noor
Vereecken Nora
Van Der Meirsch Joke
Presiaux Jinte

De Waele Lana
Ottoy Lily

939m Uur:00:00
lste jaars Benjamin Jongens

6840
7073
7916
6865
7074
7359
6861
7620
71522
7076
7885
7322
9999
6753
7325

De Samblancx Renu
Joris Jinze

De Neef Laurens
Hendrickx Yarno
Joris Tiebe
Vandersteen Siebe
Cools Wout
Uyttersprot Thijs
Roelands Matteo

De Ridder Larsen
Ndabukiye Radjabu Simba
Moortgat Stan
Moreau Thibe

Van De Maele Elias
Houdart Alex

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

VITA
EA
OPW
RAM
LOND
OPW
OPW
EA
LEBB
EA
LEBB
HAMM
ALVA
EA
GRIM
ALVA
GRIM
EA

ALVA
OPW

GRIM
LOND
HAMM
LEBB
RCT

OPW

LEBB
ACKO
OPW

GRIM
LEBB
ALVA
ALVA
HAMM
ALVA

EA
LOND
EA
LEBB
LOND
ACP
LEBB
EA
LEBB
LOND
ATLE
LOND
OLY
ALVA
ALVA

3'36
3'45
3'46
3'52
3'55
3'56
3'57
4'03
4'05
4'06
4'08
4'15
4117
4'20
4'21
4'22
4'25
4'31

3'22
3'41
3'42
3'43
3'47
3'48
3'54
3'58
4'01
4'02
4'03
4'04
4'05
4'08
4'09
4'10
4'17

3'30
3'31
3'39
3'48
3'49
3'50
3'55
3'57
3'58
4'08
4'09
4'10
4'11
4'14
4'26



Ben Heren 939m Uur:00:00
2de jaars Benjamin Jongens

R O oo Joy U W

Pup Dames

lste jaars Pupil

R O oo Joy U W

7292
7038
7041
7615
7236
6842
7654
9997
6539
7711

Meiresonne Lex

Buyck Thibault

Van Uytfang Mathijs
Rossignol Ryan
D'Hollander Lars

De Backer Senne
Verleysen Brent

De Bilde Alessio

Van Den Bossche Xander
Meknassi Yassir

1074m Uur:00:00

3916
3451
3585
3592
3160
3165
3131
3538
3591
2857

Meisjes

Van Roy Manon
Pynaert Bente
Lucas Catho
Devriendt Sara
Hendrickx Zina
Muyshondt Emma
De Samblancx Kyana
Fonck Marie
Devriendt Eden
Timmerman Mirte

Pup Dames 1074m Uur:00:00
2de jaars Pupil

O Joy Ul w N

NN NN NN O
b WN RO WVWWJo 0 WN - O

3169
4259
3994
3319
3541
3457
3796
4111
3168
2839
3162
3167
3321
3161
4209
3325
3317
3613
3454
3163
4130
3164
3614
3380
9996

Meisjes

Vanroose Rhune
Vercauter Sara
Lambert Helena

Loos Jinthe

Hermans Moia
Bieseman Stien

Van Damme Ine
Bentayeb Dalia

Van Wemmel Lotte
Schelkens Gynthe
Heyvaert Ella

Van Der Perre Louise
Robberecht Hanne
Heymans Hannelore
Willaert Maxine

De Waele Jarell
Buyck Amelie

Van Campenhout Nienke
Taelemans Liese
Heyvaert Nona

Van Dijk Cara
Lecoutere Paulien
Van Nieuwenhove Shauni
Bernagie Maud
Aouasti

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

HAMM
HAMM
HAMM
EA

HAMM
EA

ALVA
LEBB
ALVA
ATLE

ALVA
OPW
OEH
GRIM
LEBB
LEBB
EA
LAT
GRIM
ALVA

LEBB
LEBB
VAC

HAMM
LAT

oPwW

LEBB
ATLE
LEBB
DUFF
LEBB
LEBB
HAMM
LEBB
LOND
HAMM
HAMM
LEBB
oPwW

LEBB
oPwW

LEBB
LEBB
ALVA
Ryme

3'18
3'18
3'19
3'35
3'38
3'46
3'47
3'56
4'01
4'30

4'21
4'22
4'23
4'30
4'37
4'39
4'56
5'14
5'59
6'00

4'10
4'13
4'14
4'16
4'17
4'22
4'28
4'35
4'38
4'41
4'43
4'44
4'45
4'46
447
4'48
4'49
4'51
4'53
4'57
4'58
5'09
5127
5'33
5'57



Pup Heren 1074m Uur:00:00
lste jaars Pupil Jongens

O Joy Ul b w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

394
1325
844
745
354
352
937
574
325
845
843
942
748
944
1262
1603
1092
1779
2530
1620
619
321
571
67
64
1031
268
580
76

Van Esbroeck Toon
Jacobs Elias

De Smet Arthur
Van Geet Staf

De Nijs Senne
Moerenhout Oskaar
Blommaert Laurens
Ferket Niels

Van De Voorde Matisse
Meert Ruben
Everaert Gerry
Cami Arthur
Vereman Kjell
Raemdonck Lukas
Huysmans Nolan

De Maeyer Dario
De Meyer Inias
Hellemans Dawit
Foulon Alexis
Adriaenssens Kyrill
De Ridder Birger
Hendrickx Arne
Colman Robin

De Keyser Josse
Chaumillon Flor
Van Bever Matteo
Sneppe Milan

Ooms Stijn

De Vuyst Niels

Pup Heren 1074m Uur:00:00
2de jaars Pupil Jongens

O Joy Ul b w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15

346
579
8
848
617
618
905
1590
1074
909
77
63
581
1451
9998

De Feyter Tycho

De Beer Seppe

De Schepper Daan
Willems Maarten
Joris Rhune
Mertens Toon
Cauwenberghs Senne
Ndabukiye Radjabou Sham
Timmerman Jonas
Koers Stian

Van Damme Lorenz
Chaumillon Finn
Ooms Bram

Bahaid Amin

Seber Yigit

Min Dames 1468m Uur:00:00
lste jaars Miniem Meisjes

o U W N

6345
6346
6409
6281
6411
6156

Kluskens Jana
Kluskens Elena
Quintelier Noor
Bogemans Merit
Raemdonck Madeleine
Van Haute Arwen

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04

LEBB
LEBB
LAT
OPW
EA
EA
LEBB
HAMM
GRIM
LAT
LAT
ALVA
OPW
LEBB
OEH
LOND
HAMM
LEBB
CSF
GRIM
LOND
GRIM
HAMM
ALVA
ALVA
OPW
ALVA
HAMM
GRIM

EA
HAMM
ACKO
LAT
LOND
LOND
GRIM
ATLE
LOND
GRIM
GRIM
ALVA
HAMM
ATLE
HAMM

LAT
LAT
LEBB
OPW
LEBB
HAMM

4'09
4'11
4'12
4'15
4'16
4'18
4'19
4'23
4'24
4'26
4'32
4'33
4'34
4'35
4'36
4'37
4'38
4'39
4'42
4'44
4147
4147
4'52
4'54
5'05
5'07
5'08
5'28
6'15

3'54
3'57
4'01
4'10
4'15
4'16
4'22
4'26
4'31
4'44
4'50
4'54
5'04
5'24
5'37

6'00
6'15
6'21
6'30
6'39
6'42



5
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Min Dames 1468m
2de jaars Miniem

PR OO0 -Joy Ul wdN R

= O

Min Heren

O Joy Ul w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Min Heren 1468m
2de jaars Miniem

R PR OO0 -Joy Ul wdN R

= O

6891
6344
6042
5788
6408
6038
6074
5939
6007
6015
6412

6890
6347
6387
6348
6014
6698
6278
5795
6886
5789
5938

Cornelis Elise
Daelman Demi
Vermeir Kim
Hubert Alixe
Blanckaert Febe
Engelaar Nona

Van Der Kelen Lotte
Roelandt Mirte
Moerenhout Floore
Christiaens Lynn
Muylaert Marit

Uur:00:00
Meisjes

Cornelis Alica
Willems Lotte

De Cock Joke
Perdaens Jill
Vaes Fran
Lambert Marie
Vandenputte Aude
Timmerman Yera
Plovie Janna
Chaumillon Tess
Mommaerts Roxanne

1468m Uur:00:00
lste jaars Miniem Jongens

4369
3907
3971
4837
3934
4919
4646
4487
3764
4118
4882
9995
3940
3654
3634
3669

4684
3644
3639
4316
4825
4237
4384
3649
4649
3652
4652

Tordeur Antoine
Hendrickx Niels
Willemoons Karsten
Claes Louis

Stas Jacob

Foulon Pierre
Galle Cedric
Gillis-d'hamers Wannes
Peeters Owen
Omblets Ruben
Walsdorff Martin
Peirlinkcx Jules
Dewit Bram

De Vuyst Seppe
Rypens Joren
Escajadillo Pablo

Uur:00:00

Jongens

Van Cauwenberghe Arne
Huysmans Jasper
Masschelin Tim
Dhondt Robbe
Eeckhout Mathias
De Baecke Yaro
Blommaert Tristan
Lambrecht Wouter
Dieleman Tuur
Verhelst Pieter
Verleysen Jens

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

ACP
LAT
LEBB
VITA
ALVA
LEBB
ALVA
ALVA
EA
EA
ALVA

ACP
LAT
OEH
LAT
EA
VAC
OPW
ALVA
HAMM
ALVA
ALVA

OEH
GRIM
RAM
HAMM
EA
BAV
LEBB
LOND
SGOL
HAMM
GRIM
LEBB
EA
GRIM
DUFF
GRIM

ACP
RAM
ACKO
OPW
HAMM
OPW
LEBB
RAM
LEBB
RAM
ALVA

6'46
6'55
7'08
7'12
7'28
7'34
7'35
7'36
740
7'46
8'11

6'06
6'09
6'11
6'18
6'20
6'52
6'58
7'02
7'09
7'39
8'00

6'00
6'05
6'08
6'12
6'17
6'21
6'28
6'30
6'33
6'44
6'50
7'00
7'02
7'02
7'09
7'20

5'29
5'41
5'51
5'55
5'59
6'00
6'03
6'07
6'10
6'16
6'21



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Cad Dames 2013m

4645
4906
3974
4644
4653
3656
3979
4651
4858

Cadet Meisjes

O Joy Ul b w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Cad Heren 2542m

444
445
507
9992
388
48
882
458
144
685
159
948
443
505
387
9993
441

Cadet Jongens

O Joy Ul b w N

el el e e el el e e
O W Jo U WN O

208
662
197
312
403
232
504
38
831
31
210
37
48
141
687
832
9994
686
830

Van Roy Jonas
Libbrecht Jonathan
D'hondt Jelte
Robijns Flor

Van Grembergen Aico
Van Himbeeck Pieter
Lecoutere Jan

De Braekeleer Arne
Aouasti Ayoub

Uur:00:00

Willems Hanne
Verheyden Iebe

Van Laethem Florence
Boelens Fien

Van Den Driessche Iza
Timmermans Marthe
Manghelinckx Lies
Arijs Julie

Deville Ellen
Fleurus Joke
Houvenaghel Alice
Diawara Anta
Kluskens Lisa

Smet Femke

De Pauw Merel

De Boitselier Jana
Heyvaert Lies

Uur:00:00

Poppe Toon

Fleurus Yens
Detienne Arthur
Willocx Ruben
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Van Campenhout Siebe
Vandersteen Jarne
Van Rossem Tim
Fatihi Marwane
Tanghe Marc

Redant Ruben

Van Himbeeck Michiel
Penne Robin

Van De Velde Ruben
Vermorgen Maxim

El Yaakoubi Ayoub

De Boitselier Jelle
Robijns Roel
Meknassi Walid

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02

GRIM
GRIM
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
ALVA
LEBB
LEBB
ATLE

LAT
LAT
LEBB
ACP
OPW
ACP
LOND
VAC
ACP
DAC
ALVA
LOND
LAT
LEBB
OPW
ACP
OPW

EA
DAC
DCLA
HAMM
OPW
LEBB
ACP
ALVA
ATLE
ALVA
EA
ALVA
ACP
ACP
LEBB
ATLE
ACP
LEBB
ATLE

6'31
6'32
6'37
6'40
6'52
7'03
7'08
8'03
8'10

6'42
6'44
6'47
7'00
7'04
7'07
7'18
7'22
7'25
7'30
7'34
742
7'50
8'06
8'13
8'18
8'30

7'54
7'55
7'56
7'58
8'06
8'21
8'30
8'55
8'56
9'26
9'29
9'33
9'46
9'54
10'14
10'34
10'48
11'38
12'04



Sch Dames 2936m Uur:00:00

Scholier Meisjes

1

O J oy U WD

9

10
11
12
13

Sch Heren 4404m
Scholier Jongens

1

O J oy U WD

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

2733
2769
2575
2474
2931
2574
2619
2576
2866
3325
2612
2409
2421

2157
2612
2142
2471
2130
2641
2307
2495
2004
2361
2656
2269
2479
2536
2104
2022
2207
2468
2321
2303
2595
2352

De Troyer Maura
Ceuppens Anouk

Lomry Emma

Triest Febe

Thierens Aline

De Knop Laure
Vandersteen Gilke
Spinoy Johanna

Byrne Chinook
Vandamme Sybil
Quintelier Lies

Van Nieuwenhove Delfien
Van Campenhout Jente

Uur:00:00

Van Aken Bo
Vanderpoorten Marco
Van Den Broeck Raf
Bulens Jelle
Pletinckx Robbe

Van Biesen Jonas
Lockefeer Quinten
Van Rijckeghem Jarich
Demeyere Karel
Bleukx Wannes
Vercauter Wout
Vereertbrugghen Mathias
Huyghe Sander

El Amraoui Karim
Houvenaghel Emile
Huysmans Brent
Omblets Sander

Dooms Jorben

De Boeck Lomme

De Smedt Yannis
Abbassi Doukali Anas
Smet Glen

AC Heren 2542m Uur:00:00
Korte Cross Mannen

1

O J oy U WD

11
12
13
14
15

1524
1522
1244
1586
1892
1318
1642
294

1923
4250
5217
1104
1585
1393
1891

Schockaert Laurens
Van Den Broeck Jan
Pardaens Joren
Slachmuylders Niels
De Wachter Brent

De Bruyn Marius
Lammens Wouter
Demarsin Arnout

Van Driessche Joeri
De Ridder Koen
Penninckx Koen
Demeyere Hans
Jacops David
Rottiers Thomas

De Roo Lieven

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

99
99
00
00
99
00
00
99
00
00
99
00
00

00
00
00
99
00
99
99
00
99
00
00
99
00
99
00
00
00
00
99
00
00
00

90
89
95
88
96
96
94
97
96
79
79
89
82
90
90

DAC
GRIM
OPW
HAMM
HAMM
OPW
ACP
OPW
ATLE
WS
LEBB
ALVA
LEBB

LEBB
HAMM
EA
DAC
ACP
LEBB
LAT
EA
ACKO
ACKO
LEBB
OPW
HAMM
HAMM
ALVA
RAM
HAMM
DAC
VAC
LAT
ATLE
LEBB

LAT
LAT
ACP
LEBB
VAC
EA
DCLA
DCLA
HAMM
FLAC
GRIM
ACKO
LEBB
HAMM
VAC

11'45
11'52
11'59
12'13
12'27
12'31
12'36
12'53
13'03
13'22
13'52
15'47
15'48

15'24
15'31
15'32
15'54
15'59
16'05
16'19
16'22
16'30
16'41
16'49
16'50
16'57
16'58
17'23
17'27
17'28
17'42
17'56
18'13
18'18
18'49

6'54
6'54
7'08
7'16
7'19
7'22
7'25
7'31
7'35
740
7'43
7'44
7'48
7'49
7'50



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

1397
416
196
1400
1584
2058
91
1329
1412
1876
2107
1261
22
1896
1540
1411
1945
1293

Wagemans Yoerik
Manghelinckx Jens
Boeykens Arne
Roosenboom Bryan
Gheyssens Thomas
Verstappen Cedric
Cockaerts Jan
Goossens Gregory
Garmendia Dimitri
Aerssens Dieter
Brackx Steven - 21
Siau Pauwel

De Mars Iwan
Haegeman Davy
Vanderstraeten Bart
Garmendia Andy - 21
Van Campenhout Peter
Desmedt Stijn

JSM Dames 4400m Uur:00:00

Junior,

O Joy Ul w N

WWWWWWWWRNRNRONRONRNRNNNNN R o
AT R WNROWWOW-JdOUEWNRLOWOWJNUSWNR O

Senior,
1406
1181
1278
2968
3214
824
1170
1169
1493
1168
1097
2814
87
1156
163
262
259
835
1442
9990
249
380
988
3225
2981
3318
3139
1121
3319
3102
2874
369
2458
3140
3075
2962
3226

Master Vrouwen

Lauwaert Nina

Van Den Driessche Melissa
De Proft Sofie

Rahmé Mona

Sylvie Ameloot

Galle Eva

Van Laethem Delphine
Van Boxstael Birgit
Haile Selassie Mesarat™
Meert Soraya

Chauliac Margot
Peeters Karen

Van de Maele Amber
Deboeck Maaike

Van De Mieroop Charlotte
Marien Laura

Vonck Lotte

De Mars Lieve

Geeroms Kristel
Torbeyns Fien

Demedts Lien

Vermijs Saar

De Ridder Natalie
Wynant Hilde
Landsheere Christine
Messely Trui

D'haen Stefanie
Dierickx Evy
Bouquiaux Evie

De Ridder Ilse

Van Der Steen Greet
Diawara Aminta
Lemaire Liesbeth

De Buysscher Karine
De Block Agnes

De Cock Marie-jose
Deschoolmeester Lieve

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

87
97
97
93
92
92
97
87
95
95
81
88
98
96
94
92
88
90

88
83
88
78
79
92
95
88
92
93
93
68
98
87
98
97
98
88
83
93
98
97
90
68
65
68
79
90
74
72
65
97
70
67
67
56
61

HAMM
LOND
LAT

HAMM
ALVA
ACKO
ACKO
LEBB
LOND
DCLA
LEBB
ALVA
GRIM
ACP

VAC

LOND
LOND
GRIM

VOLH
ACP
LEBB
DCLA
MACW
DCLA
LEBB
ALVA
ATLE
LEBB
ABES
BONH
LEBB
GRIM
LIER
GRIM
EA
GRIM
DAC
na
DAC
DAC
LEBB
LOND
OEH
DAC
HAMM
OPW
DAC
LEBB
ACP
LOND
ACP
EA
HAMM
LOND
DAC

7'51
7'52
7'53
7'54
8'01
8'06
8'12
8'19
8'24
8'29
8'30
8'43
8'50
8'54
9'15
9'25
9'31
10'02

17'00
17'04
17'12
17'15
17'20
17'29
17'38
17'50
17'54
18'09
18'17
18'18
18'20
18'23
18'27
18'38
18'45
18'46
18'53
19'07
19'16
19'18
19'22
19'48
20'00
20'08
20'12
20'13
20'24
20'33
20'38
20'42
20'48
21'01
21'19
21'22
21'38



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

2915
2569
3167
3049
9986
3249
2907
3220
3250
3227
2824
3143

D'hondt Katlijn
De Groef Ansje

Vastesaeger Anne-Marie

Vierendeel Magda
Derveaux Martine
Hofmans Marietta
De Mars Hinde
Escajadillo Vera**
Derdeyn Krista
Borms Magda
Boeykens Joke

Pas Christel

JM Heren 6806m Uur:00:00
Master heren

Junior,

O Joy Ul w N
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4366
4413
4520
224
3937
3546
24
9989
4527
270
392
132
5277
326
4989
4519
3935
4854
5193
5070
456
5276
327
4002
4307
6218
4525
4679
3520
4004
4522
4552
4009
4408
4544
4943
9987
4005
5351
4461
3540
4180
4490

Loverie Emmanuél
Kluskens John
Quintelier Ben

Van Laethem Gaetan
Noé Nico

Huybrechts Jurgen
Timmermans Lode
Dubois Wilfried
Van Weverberg Tommy
Teck Arne
Debremaeker Kevin
Omblets Joren

Torfs Pieter
Sienaert Stijn
Beeckman Geert

De Moor Lieven

De Smet Bart

Bulens Peter

Byrne Timothy

Van Campenhout Paul
Thierens Sander
Vonck Danny

Van Der Vincken Ian
Heyvaert Wim

Van Dyck Wim

Van der Auwermeulen Jean-
Van Campenhout Dannie
Gillis-d'hamers Philip

Huys Urbain
Schepers T21 André
Smet Johan

Van Vaerenbergh Ives
Vannieuwenhuyze Kris

Heyvaert Pascal
Gillijns Erik
Marien Geert
Looverie Roel

Suys Sigurd

De Rouck Dave

Van De Mieroop Marc
Hubert Jean-benoit
Omblets Koen
Herinckx Jos

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Jun
MAS
Mas
Jun
Jun
Jun
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun
Mas
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

77
79
59
66
59
54
65
77
59
60
77
63

74
70
78
97
76
78
98
59
78
98
97
98
74
97
66
77
73
71
67
58
97
67
98
65
79
78
74
74
60
74
69
75
69
70
69
66
80
66
77
64
63
71
53

LEBB
GRIM
OEH
ACP
DEND
LEBB
GRIM
BAV
LEBB
ACDL
OPW
LOND

DUFF
LAT
LEBB
LEBB
ACKO
AVZK
ACP
NA
LEBB
LEBB
ACP
HAMM
DCLA
EA
ACP
ALVA
EA
DAC
ATLE
LOND
HAMM
EA
EA
LEBB
OPW
CSF
LEBB
LOND
ACKO
LEBB
LEBB
OPW
LEBB
OPW
ACP
GRIM
NA
LEBB
LOND
LIER
VITA
HAMM
GRIM

22'02
22'40
22'58
23'21
23'29
23'55
24'23
24'29
24'43
25'14
26'34
28'05

22'23
22'38
22'48
22'54
23'04
23'22
23'35
24'03
24'07
24'18
24'42
25'06
25'10
25'12
25'13
25'17
25'27
25'52
25'56
25'59
26'11
26'13
26'19
26'25
26'28
26'30
26'39
26'40
26'44
26'46
26'49
26'51
26'54
26'57
27'03
27'05
27'07
27'12
27'16
28'01
28'07
28'08
28'13



44
45
46
47
48
49

Sen Heren 8800m

4761
4007
5312
3949
5250
4935

Senior Mannen

O Joy U wdN R

Nl e el e e
S o0 W N RO

1394
2019
1415
1845
1598
1926
1996
1557
2030
1327
1799
1323
1878
9988
2087
2029
2106

Heymans Kurt

Van Campenhout Dirk
Vanhaelemeesch Didier
Ottoy Wesley

Lefevre Marc
Cortvrindt Johan

Uur:00:00

Adriaensen Jan

Van Droogenbroeck Lander
Marién Toon

De Brouwer Jill

Dael Christophe
Pelicaen Joachim
Torbeyns Jef

D'hoore Simon
Elkarroui Mohamed*

De Ridder Tim
Christiaens Maxime
Azombonyacola Richie
Ceuppens Stef

Windey Brecht

De Man Thomas
Annassiri Hassan*
Vermeiren Philip - 21

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

76
76
70
80
57
65

91
83
94
89
83
85
95
94
96
84
96
91
92
95
94
96
88

LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
ALVA
ACDL

HAMM
DAC
DCLA
ALVA
ACP
EA
DAC
DCLA
ATLE
LEBB
DAC
ALVA
ALVA
HAMM
EA
ATLE
LEBB

29'27
30'28
30'57
31'12
34'35
34'36

28'29
28'57
29'42
30'02
30'17
30'27
30'40
30'54
31'12
31'21
31'23
31'50
32'03
33'35
35'34
35'36
37'37



